
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

2x 

491 

85 

3 

51 

219 

29 

88 

525 

64 

170 

667 

20 

79 

33 

Name 

Jonathan Finstrom 

Tom Burke 

James King 

Brian Pribyl 

Gage Hughes 

Eric Lehnen 

Tony Votaw 

Mitchell Rehmann 

Pat Webb 

Leo Becker 

Helmut Derra 

Chris Paskach 

Eric Kuhns 

Thomas Powers 

Cody Carder 

Class 

TTU 

TT2 

TTU 

TT1 

TT2 

TT4 

TT5 

TTU 

TT4 

TT4 

TT5 

TTU 

TT4 

TT3 

TT1 

Overall BestTm 

1:03.394 

1:06.219 

1:07.519 

1:08.160 

1:09.153 

1:10.105 

1:13.800 

1:14.039 

1:14.127 

1:15.971 

1:16.203 

In Session 

T i m e  T r i a l  W a r m - U p  w /  H P D E 4  -  S a t u r d a y  

T i m e  T r i a l  W a r m - U p  w /  H P D E 4  -  S a t u r d a y  

T i m e  T r i a l  W a r m - U p  w /  H P D E 4  -  S a t u r d a y  

T i m e  T r i a l  W a r m - U p  w /  H P D E 4  -  S a t u r d a y  

T i m e  T r i a l  W a r m - U p  w /  H P D E 4  -  S a t u r d a y  

T i m e  T r i a l  W a r m - U p  w /  H P D E 4  -  S a t u r d a y  

T i m e  T r i a l  W a r m - U p  w /  H P D E 4  -  S a t u r d a y  

T i m e  T r i a l  W a r m - U p  w /  H P D E 4  -  S a t u r d a y  

T i m e  T r i a l  W a r m - U p  w /  H P D E 4  -  S a t u r d a y  

T i m e  T r i a l  W a r m - U p  w /  H P D E 4  -  S a t u r d a y  

T i m e  T r i a l  W a r m - U p  w /  H P D E 4  -  S a t u r d a y  

T i m e  T r i a l  W a r m - U p  w /  H P D E 4  -  S a t u r d a y  

T i m e  T r i a l  W a r m - U p  w /  H P D E 4  -  S a t u r d a y  

T i m e  T r i a l  W a r m - U p  w /  H P D E 4  -  S a t u r d a y  

T i m e  T r i a l  W a r m - U p  w /  H P D E 4  -  S a t u r d a y  

2nd Overall Time 

1:04.086 

1:06.654 

1:09.606 

1:09.922 

1:09.406 

1:10.426 

1:13.873 

1:14.065 

1:14.720 

1:16.202 

1:16.704 

2nd Session 

T i m e  T r i a l  W a r m - U p  w /  H P D E 4  -  S a t u r d a y  

T i m e  T r i a l  W a r m - U p  w /  H P D E 4  -  S a t u r d a y  

T i m e  T r i a l  W a r m - U p  w /  H P D E 4  -  S a t u r d a y  

T i m e  T r i a l  W a r m - U p  w /  H P D E 4  -  S a t u r d a y  

T i m e  T r i a l  W a r m - U p  w /  H P D E 4  -  S a t u r d a y  

T i m e  T r i a l  W a r m - U p  w /  H P D E 4  -  S a t u r d a y  

T i m e  T r i a l  W a r m - U p  w /  H P D E 4  -  S a t u r d a y  

T i m e  T r i a l  W a r m - U p  w /  H P D E 4  -  S a t u r d a y  

T i m e  T r i a l  W a r m - U p  w /  H P D E 4  -  S a t u r d a y  

T i m e  T r i a l  W a r m - U p  w /  H P D E 4  -  S a t u r d a y  

T i m e  T r i a l  W a r m - U p  w /  H P D E 4  -  S a t u r d a y  

T i m e  T r i a l  W a r m - U p  w /  H P D E 4  -  S a t u r d a y  

T i m e  T r i a l  W a r m - U p  w /  H P D E 4  -  S a t u r d a y  

T i m e  T r i a l  W a r m - U p  w /  H P D E 4  -  S a t u r d a y  

T i m e  T r i a l  W a r m - U p  w /  H P D E 4  -  S a t u r d a y  

 

209217 

227134 

210909 

196578 

252321 

190934 

227401 

178197 

158822 

196584 

168451 

130622 

124420 

248304 

231008 

 

Staudacher S12 

Porsche Clubsport 

Radical SR3 

Chevrolet Camaro ZL1 

Rush SR1 

Honda S2000 

Honda S2000 

Nissan Nismo Z 

BMW 325iS 

Ford Mustang GT 

Audi A4 Quattro 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Porsche Boxter 

BMW 528i 

C h evrolet   C am aro SS  1LE  
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Maddie Reynolds 

Race Director- Russ Lane 

TT Director - Jay Dee Krull / Tony Votaw 

Regional Director - Donna Lane 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Nasa Central 

NASA MidAmerica @ WWTR 

Time Trial - TT1-5,U 

TT Session 1 Grid - Sunday 

Gateway 1.600 miles 


